
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31089411 7PSSDB 17.54 4.70 82.44

31089436 P6 - (87952) Arabella on the Praire Sec 4 5PSSDB 20.46 3.25 66.50

31089452 P6 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.57 4.30 88.45

31089486 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.52 4.70 96.44

31089502 P6 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 20.50 4.15 85.08

31089526 P6 - (87952) Arabella on the Praire Sec 4 5PSSDB 20.46 3.25 66.50

31089544 5PSSDB 20.56 4.30 88.41

573.82

5% -28.69

TOTAL 545.13

Settlement
of payment

Raul R Reyes Fernandez (Cauto River Transport LLC) 12/22/2023

Raul Reyes R001277

723

D201

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (94772) 59N - 99 (L) - 90 (L) - Cunningham Creek

P6 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving
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